

Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.ircgov.com

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1417, Version: 1

Work Order No. 4, Masteller & Moler, Inc., Victor Hart Sr. Complex Drainage Improvement Project Staff recommends approval of Work Order No. 4 to Masteller & Moler, Inc. authorizing the professional services as outlined in the Scope of Services of Work Order No. 4, and requests the Board authorize the Chairman to execute Work Order No. 4 on their behalf for a total lump sum amount of \$26,820.00.